

x

ITEM NO.201

COURT NO.9

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).7637/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 01/05/2009 in CRLR No.127/2002, of The
HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

JASBIR SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION TERRITORY CHANDIGARH

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for extension of time,suspension of sentence and office
report)
(For Final Disposal)

Date: 15/04/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Satinder S. Gulati,Adv.
Mrs. Kamaldeep Gulati,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. K. Radhakrishan,Adv.
Mr. Syed Tanweer Ahmad,Adv.
Mr. N. Meyyappan,Adv.
Mr. B.K. Prasad,Adv.

Ms. Vmla Sinha,Adv.
Mr. Gopal Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on a non-miscellaneous day for final hearing.

(Mahabir Singh)		(Veena Khara)	
Court Master		Court Master	